Continuous Duty
PowerSeal
SMPENGINEEREDSOLUTIONS.COM
811 N. 87th St, Milwaukee, WI 53224
P: 414-410-0300  F: 414-355-3882
e-mail: sales@trombetta.com
The Continuous Duty PowerSeal is environmentally sealed-it passes IEC 60529,
IP66 and IP67. It is the first contactor designed specifically for electric vehicles

12V, 36V, and 48V Can interrupt current-400 amps for 100 cycles over the
expected product electrical life
Ordering Information
Enter Part Number Below- We are able to customize orders. Some configurations are not available. Contact your Trombetta Sales Rep before ordering.
6 -
Power
Seal
3 - Grounded
10/32
8 - Non-grounded
(2) 10/32
4 -
Standard
Power Seal
1 -
Intermittent Duty
& 12V Continuous
Duty- Copper,
24,36 &48V
Continuous
Duty, Silver Alloy
Stationary Contacts
with Silver Alloy
Plated Moveable
Contacts
2-
Sealed
Design
1 -
Standard
12 - 12 Volt 1 - L Bracket, Curved
2 - Flat Bracket
3 - Curve Bracket
4 - 90 Degree Bracket
5 - L Bracket, Flat
6 - L Bracket,
                 Curved Narrow
7 - L Bracket
       Flat, Long
0 - 100%
                 Continuous
2 - 25%
15 - 15 Volt
24 - 24 Volt
36 - 36 Volt
48 - 48 Volt
Family Sealing
Coil
Voltage
Bracket
Location
Duty
Cycle
Contact
Material
Bracket
Type
Coil Connection
Configuration
High
Current Stud
Continuous Duty
PowerSeal
SMPENGINEEREDSOLUTIONS.COM
811 N. 87th St, Milwaukee, WI 53224
P: 414-410-0300  F: 414-355-3882
e-mail: sales@trombetta.com
Product Dimensions